James & Nicholson

JN847 Workwear Pants-Level 2

myrtle
heach

JAMES &
nicHOLsON

Available colours

Weight
ing
VPE
(pcs.
per
inner p
ackagin
g/ pcs.
per
outer p
ackagin
9)
measu
rement
sincm
1/2 wai
stband
relaxe
d:

1/2
hip:
1/2 wai
stband
stretch
ed:
length
of

side:

25
4629

1/20

25

45,00 ¢

59,00 c

48,00 c

105,00

cm

26

481g

1/20

26

47,00 c

61,00 c

50,00 c

106,00

cm

27
501g

1/20

27

49,00 ¢

63,00 ¢
m
52,00 c

m

107,00

cm

28
522g

1/20

28

51,00 ¢

m

65,00 c
m
54,00 ¢

m

108,00

cm

42
544g

1/20

42

37,00 c

50,00 ¢
m
40,00 c

m

104,00

cm

44
5664

1/20

a4

39,00 ¢

52,00 c
m
42,00 c

m

106,00

cm

46
590g

1/20

46

41,00 c

55,00 ¢
m
44,00 c

m

107,00

cm

Functional pants in casual look with high-quality features

Light, elastic canvas

Perfect, comfortable fit thanks to elasthane and an ergonomic cut
Triple stitched seam

Elastic waistband with belt loops

Pockets, several tool pockets, ruler pocket, pen holders and mobile
phone pocket

Reflective elements (without protective function/no PPE) at the front
and back

Washable at 60°C, suited for tumble drying

Buttons and zips:

In order to avoid the product in hand being damaged, all the buttons
and zips are concealed.

Fabric: Outer fabric (250 g/m?): 97%

cotton, 3% elastane
Country of origin: China

Customs tariff number 62034311

Care instructions

EXOA®

48 50 52 54 56 58 60 62
614g 640g 6469 6539 6599 6669 6739 6799
1/20 1/20 1/20 1/20 1/20 1/20 1/20 1/20
48 50 52 54 56 58 60 62
43,00c 45,00c 47,00c 49,00c 51,00c 53,00c 55,00c 58,00c
m m m m m m m m
57,00c 59,00c 61,00c 63,00c 6500c 67,00c 69,00c 71,00c
m m m m m m m m
46,00c 48,00c 50,00c 52,00c 54,00c 56,00c 58,00c 61,00c
m m m m m m m m
108,00 109,00 110,00 111,00 112,00 113,00 114,00 116,00
cm cm cm cm cm cm cm cm



Available colours

| black/lime-green = brown/stone . carbon/red
dark-green/orange . navy/turquoise . red/navy
royal/white m white/royal
Features

Reflex

IQseen is the brand for high reflective materials. With an even distribution around the body this material will make
the wearer visible of a distance up to 160 meters. IQseen silver reflective materials fulfill the requirements of the EN
471. Millions of glass beads reflect the light back to its source. The wearer of the product becomes more visible and
the motorist has more time to react. This makes the difference! Clearly visible!



http://www.tcpdf.org

