





Functional pants in casual look with high-quality features

Light, elastic canvas

Perfect, comfortable fit thanks to elasthane and an ergonomic cut Triple stitched seam

Elastic waistband with belt loops

Pockets, several tool pockets, ruler pocket, pen holders and mobile phone pocket

Reflective elements (without protective function/no PPE) at the front and back

Washable at 60°C, suited for tumble drying

Buttons and zips:

In order to avoid the product in hand being damaged, all the buttons and zips are concealed.

Fabric: Outer fabric (250 g/m²): 97%

cotton, 3% elastane

Country of origin: China

Customs tariff number 62034311

Care instructions



Available colours

	25	26	27	28	42	44	46	48	50	52	54	56	58	60	62
Weight in g	462g	481g	501g	522g	544g	566g	590g	614g	640g	646g	653g	659g	666g	673g	679g
VPE (pcs. per inner p ackagin g / pcs. per outer p ackagin g)	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20
measu	25	26	27	28	42	44	46	48	50	52	54	56	58	60	62
rement															
s in cm															
1/2 wai	45,00 c	47,00 c	49,00 c	51,00 c	37,00 c	39,00 c	41,00 c	43,00 c	45,00 c	47,00 c	49,00 c	51,00 c	53,00 c	55,00 c	58,00 c
stband	m	m	m	m	m	m	m	m	m	m	m	m	m	m	m
relaxe															
d:															
1/2	59,00 c	61,00 c	63,00 c	65,00 c	50,00 c	52,00 c	55,00 c	57,00 c	59,00 c	61,00 c	63,00 c	65,00 c	67,00 c	69,00 c	71,00 c
hip:	m	m	m	m	m	m	m	m	m	m	m	m	m	m	m
1/2 wai	48,00 c	50,00 c	52,00 c	54,00 c	40,00 c	42,00 c	44,00 c	46,00 c	48,00 c	50,00 c	52,00 c	54,00 c	56,00 с	58,00 c	61,00 c
stband	m	m	m	m	m	m	m	m	m	m	m	m	m	m	m
stretch															
ed:															
length	105,00	106,00	107,00	108,00	104,00	106,00	107,00	108,00	109,00	110,00	111,00	112,00	113,00	114,00	116,00
of	cm														
side:															

Available colours







Features



Reflex

IQseen is the brand for high reflective materials. With an even distribution around the body this material will make the wearer visible of a distance up to 160 meters. IQseen silver reflective materials fulfill the requirements of the EN 471. Millions of glass beads reflect the light back to its source. The wearer of the product becomes more visible and the motorist has more time to react. This makes the difference! Clearly visible!

Stand: 13.06.2019 - 16:34:09